
LIGA GALEGA BENXAMÍN XOR. 4 (UNIFICADOS)
2023-02-25

Federación Galega de Natación
Avenida de Glasgow, 13

CP 15008 - A Coruña
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Páxina 1Marca de tempo: 20230509123624

1 - 100 m Bolboreta Masculino 12 A

1 1187890 SILVA GUERRERO JEYDEN JAEL 2011 RIVEIRA 1:14.89 M 25 50 SANTA ISABEL
                          50M: 34.68          

2 1180213 ANTON PEREZ RUBEN 2011 CNXOVE 1:21.92 M 25 47 XOVE
                          50M: 36.93          

3 1144508 CHAN VAZQUEZ LOIS 2011 GALAICO 1:26.44 M 25 45 CGTD
                          50M: 39.33          

4 1144544 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ GUILLERMO 2011 POURENSE 1:28.52 M 25 44 REDONDELA
                          50M: 38.08          

5 1144742 GARABATOS CRESPO MARCOS 2011 CNMOS 1:28.87 M 25 43 AS POZAS
                          50M: 39.87          

6 1147230 ALVAREZ RIO DANIEL 2011 CULLERED 1:29.29 M 25 42 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 39.86          

7 1146957 LADRA CAMPO DAVID 2011 CFVLUGO 1:30.66 M 25 41 XOVE
                          50M: 39.60          

8 1144110 PREGO GROBA XIAN 2011 NPONTEA 1:31.22 M 25 40 CGTD
                          50M: 41.93          

9 1143315 PEREIRA URGAL ENRIQUE 2011 GALAICO 1:31.58 M 25 39 CGTD
                          50M: 41.57          

10 1144341 ALONSO PENELAS BRAIS 2011 POR-MIÑA 1:31.85 M 25 38 XOVE
                          50M: 42.24          

11 1144339 FERNANDEZ ABEL ADRIAN 2011 POR-MIÑA 1:32.15 M 25 37 XOVE
                          50M: 42.83          

12 1182372 TROITIÑO HERMIDA DIEGO 2011 CNFERRO 1:32.17 M 25 36 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50M: 42.31          

13 1146983 BORRAZAS RODRIGUEZ MAURO 2011 CASINOC 1:34.64 M 25 35 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 43.11          

14 1144670 RIVERA PORRUA ALEJANDRO 2011 RBAIXAS 1:35.18 M 25 34 AS POZAS
                          50M: 43.02          

15 1144542 CONDE ALVAREZ PABLO 2011 POURENSE 1:36.43 M 25 33 REDONDELA
                          50M: 43.22          

16 1144427 GUTIERREZ RIVAS CARLOS 2011 CASINOC 1:36.71 M 25 32 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 43.63          

17 1140978 MANEIROS PAZ GABRIEL 2011 CNFERRO 1:37.40 M 25 31 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50M: 43.57          

18 1182376 RODRIGUEZ JUSTO PEDRO 2011 RBAIXAS 1:39.40 M 25 30 AS POZAS
                          50M: 44.62          

19 1203907 OGANDO ALVAREZ ARTAI 2011 RBAIXAS 1:41.37 M 25 29 AS POZAS
                          50M: 45.38          

20 1202666 OBELLEIRO OCAMPO LUÍS 2011 RCNVIGO 1:43.15 M 25 28 CGTD
                          50M: 45.94          

21 1147340 CARBALLO MAAÑON GONZALO 2011 CFVLUGO 1:43.63 M 25 27 XOVE
                          50M: 46.26          

22 1144952 SANTODOMINGO VALES MATEO 2011 RBAIXAS 1:44.83 M 25 0 AS POZAS
                          50M: 48.28          

23 1189934 RODRIGUEZ MORAIS DANIEL 2011 MOLEMOS 1:45.19 M 25 26 REDONDELA
                          50M: 47.30          

24 1147244 PARDO FERNANDEZ ERIC 2011 CFVLUGO 1:46.92 M 25 25 XOVE
                          50M: 48.06          

25 1170838 HERNÁNDEZ FIGUEROA BERTRAND 2011 CNFERRO 1:47.00 M 25 24 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50M: 49.76          

26 1143906 NOYA ACUÑA ASIER 2011 GALAICO 1:47.78 M 25 22 CGTD
                          50M: 48.95          

27 1172320 VILLANUEVA VÁZQUEZ IAGO 2011 RCNVIGO 1:50.85 M 25 21 CGTD
                          50M: 51.26          

28 1205844 DE CARLOS TOBIO MAURO 2011 RBAIXAS 1:52.09 M 25 0 AS POZAS
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                          50M: 52.14          

29 1212569 YERA REGUEIRA ALEJANDRO 2011 ARTABRIA 1:55.75 M 25 20 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 50.40          

30 1201626 BASTOS DIZ JOSEP 2011 NPONTEA 1:59.41 M 25 19 CGTD
                          50M: 55.16          

31 1190916 PEREIRA VÁZQUEZ NICOLAS 2011 NPONTEA 2:00.71 M 25 18 CGTD
                          50M: 53.99          

32 1205850 MIGUELEZ DEAÑO MARCO 2011 RBAIXAS 2:04.63 M 25 0 AS POZAS
                          50M: 57.56          

33 1205883 PONCE MONTEAGUDO LINO OCTAVIO 2011 GALAICO 2:08.88 M 25 0 CGTD
                          50M: 57.91          



LIGA GALEGA BENXAMÍN XOR. 4 (UNIFICADOS)
2023-02-25

Federación Galega de Natación
Avenida de Glasgow, 13

CP 15008 - A Coruña
www.fegan.org - info@fegan.org

Páxina 3Marca de tempo: 20230509123624

2 - 100 m Bolboreta Feminino 10 A

1 1186853 GERVENO PRADA CLAUDIA 2013 CASINOC 1:42.90 M 25 50 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 47.14          

2 1190924 SUAREZ DOSIL SARA 2013 CULLERED 1:43.48 M 25 47 A CORUÑA
                          50M: 48.45          

3 1189937 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ ANA 2013 POR-MIÑA 1:48.99 M 25 45 XOVE
                          50M: 49.19          

4 1198793 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ MARTINA 2013 CMARINA 1:51.60 M 25 44 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50M: 54.00          

5 1147257 CASTRO CIDRAS CARMEN 2013 GALAICO 1:53.94 M 25 43 CGTD
                          50M: 53.87          

6 1186866 GARCÍA CASAL FLAVIA 2013 NPONTEA 1:54.21 M 25 42 CGTD
                          50M: 51.95          

7 1191497 PICO ESPANTOSO CARLA 2013 CNFERRO 1:54.44 M 25 41 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50M: 50.34          

8 1185628 BERNÁRDEZ FRANCISCO MARA 2013 NPONTEA 1:54.75 M 25 40 CGTD
                          50M: 53.28          

9 1185600 MARTÍNEZ OZORES CARMEN 2013 CODESAL 1:57.91 M 25 39 AS POZAS
                          50M: 54.40          

10 1190531 MATO MENDEZ NORA 2013 CMARINA 1:58.65 M 25 38 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50M: 53.62          

11 1213556 CID CALVIÑO CLAUDIA 2013 POURENSE 2:02.55 M 25 37 REDONDELA
                          50M: 53.44          

12 1220807 GARCÍA DÍAZ SABELA 2013 CNFERRO 2:05.94 M 25 36 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50M: 57.47          

13 1210643 CASTIÑEIRAS PUENTE ARIADNA 2013 GALAICO 2:10.94 M 25 35 CGTD
                          50M: 58.32          

14 1190208 REIJA RODRIGUEZ ANTÍA 2013 CFVLUGO 2:11.75 M 25 34 XOVE
                          50M: 58.18          

15 1194180 CABO GARCIA PAULA 2013 CFVLUGO 2:12.32 M 25 33 XOVE
                          50M: 58.68          

16 1221207 CORTIZAS MORENO-CID MARTINA 2013 CMARINA 2:13.42 M 25 32 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          50M: 1:02.36        

17 1212066 GONZALEZ PARADA IRIA 2013 GALAICO 2:19.34 M 25 31 CGTD
                          50M: 59.79          

18 1203303 MOLEDO DE LA TORRE MAIA 2013 GALAICO 2:22.50 M 25 0 CGTD
                          50M: 1:05.75        

19 1233996 CASTRO GESTEIRA CANDELA 2013 NPONTEA 2:38.46 M 25 30 CGTD
                          50M: 1:11.84        
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3 - 50 m Bolboreta Masculino 12 A

1 1202053 REY FERNANDEZ MIGUEL 2011 CNREDON 37.80 M 25 50 REDONDELA
2 1182372 TROITIÑO HERMIDA DIEGO 2011 CNFERRO 40.75 M 25 47 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
3 1144341 ALONSO PENELAS BRAIS 2011 POR-MIÑA 40.98 M 25 45 XOVE
4 1146987 PRIETO PIÑEIRO ALEJANDRO 2011 ADFOGAR 41.09 M 25 44 A CORUÑA
5 1145003 BLANCO OUTEIRAL ALEX 2011 SDBOIRO 41.38 M 25 43 SANTA ISABEL
6 1185652 PIGUEIRAS ESCUREDO PABLO 2011 CNXOVE 42.43 M 25 42 XOVE
7 1170838 HERNÁNDEZ FIGUEROA BERTRAND 2011 CNFERRO 45.53 M 25 41 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
8 1202941 LEMA NEGREIRA NOEL K. 2011 ADFOGAR 45.74 M 25 40 A CORUÑA
9 1189228 PEREIRA BLANCO MANUEL 2011 CNREDON 45.82 M 25 39 REDONDELA

10 1180183 SOTO MARTINEZ GORKA 2011 CNMOS 46.05 M 25 38 AS POZAS
11 1218974 BLANCO FERNANDEZ MATEO 2011 CULLERED 46.87 M 25 37 A CORUÑA
12 1174935 REY LOPEZ ANXO 2011 CMARINA 47.16 M 25 36 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
13 1203905 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ SAMUEL 2011 POURENSE 49.14 M 25 35 REDONDELA
14 1144432 LUACES CHAN RAMON 2011 CASINOC 49.77 M 25 34 A CORUÑA
15 1234894 ESTÉVEZ GALÁN DELFÍN 2011 MIRAFLOR 50.68 M 25 33 REDONDELA
16 1227976 COLLAZO PORTEIRO GAEL 2011 ADFOGAR 51.73 M 25 32 A CORUÑA
17 1196076 CASTRO SIO ANXO 2011 CNMOS 51.87 M 25 31 AS POZAS
18 1218349 TOSAR FERNANDEZ DAVID 2011 POR-MIÑA 52.47 M 25 30 XOVE
19 1144625 SILVA OZORES CARLOS 2011 SDBOIRO 52.62 M 25 29 SANTA ISABEL
20 1239551 CHOUZA POUSO-VAZQUEZ MARTIN 2011 SDBOIRO 52.70 M 25 28 SANTA ISABEL
21 1205151 PALLARES GARCIA HECTOR 2011 CFVLUGO 55.03 M 25 27 XOVE
22 1207038 RIOS RODRIGUEZ MATEO 2011 ADFOGAR 56.28 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
23 1230353 DUBERT PÉREZ JUAN FRANCISCO 2011 CIDSANTI 56.34 M 25 26 SANTA ISABEL
24 1214810 PAZOS VELO ALEJANDRO 2011 CNFERRO 57.17 M 25 25 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
25 1213611 FRAGA VISOS GAEL 2011 CIDSANTI 57.21 M 25 24 SANTA ISABEL
26 1232976 BLANCO IGLESIAS MARTÍN 2011 CIDSANTI 57.33 M 25 22 SANTA ISABEL
27 1226314 TESTA PEDREIRO MARCO 2011 CULLERED 59.16 M 25 21 A CORUÑA
28 1205812 CURES SANTOS COSME 2011 ADFOGAR 1:00.96 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
29 1221221 MANEIRO TELLADO DANIEL 2011 CNLICEO 1:01.00 M 25 20 A CORUÑA
30 1231551 BALSA GOMEZ LUIS 2011 CNXOVE 1:01.02 M 25 19 XOVE
31 1171638 CORDERO LOPEZ LUCAS 2011 GALAICO 1:01.51 M 25 18 CGTD
32 1178936 MOSCOSO VAZQUEZ BRUNO 2011 GALAICO 1:05.15 M 25 17 CGTD
33 1194857 MOREIRA LORENZO YOEL 2011 ADFOGAR 1:09.43 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
34 1236742 ROJAS TABORDA JUSTIN MATEO 2011 POURENSE 1:09.57 M 25 15 REDONDELA
35 1207071 RODRIGUEZ LIÑARES MAURO 2011 POR-MIÑA 1:12.51 M 25 14 XOVE
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4 - 50 m Bolboreta Masculino 11 A

1 1217067 MARTINEZ PEREZ MANUEL 2012 RIVEIRA 41.38 M 25 50 SANTA ISABEL
2 1143625 FERNANDEZ GARCIA BRUNO 2012 POR-MIÑA 44.06 M 25 47 XOVE
3 1214826 SIMÓN GARRIDO GUILLERMO 2012 CNLICEO 44.24 M 25 45 A CORUÑA
4 1147225 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ LUIS 2012 POR-MIÑA 45.06 M 25 44 XOVE
5 1218973 VILLAVERDE LOPEZ FRANCISCO 2012 POR-MIÑA 45.97 M 25 43 XOVE
6 1196843 GEGUNDE RODRIGUEZ LUCAS 2012 MOLEMOS 46.09 M 25 42 REDONDELA
7 1198257 ULLA RODRIGUEZ IAGO 2012 CMARINA 46.48 M 25 41 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
8 1144871 VILAR MÉNDEZ PABLO 2012 CNFERRO 46.56 M 25 40 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
9 1143909 SANMARTIN GARCIA PABLO 2012 GALAICO 46.94 M 25 39 CGTD

10 1147120 LAZARE LOPEZ HUGO 2012 POR-MIÑA 47.11 M 25 0 XOVE
11 1205860 CANEIRO FONTICOBA ROQUE 2012 CEDEIRA 47.47 M 25 38 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
12 1182340 MENDEZ GUERRA PABLO 2012 POURENSE 47.86 M 25 37 REDONDELA
13 1180244 SOBRADELO PATIÑO ETHAN 2012 RIVEIRA 48.55 M 25 36 SANTA ISABEL
14 1189226 PAZ ALVAREZ MATEO 2012 CNREDON 48.70 M 25 35 REDONDELA
15 1200105 VARELA VARELA LEO YANG 2012 POURENSE 48.92 M 25 34 REDONDELA
16 1190214 DEL MORAL ARBELO MARTÍN 2012 CNFERRO 48.94 M 25 33 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
17 1212560 LAVANDEIRA CASTRO HUGO 2012 CNLICEO 49.21 M 25 32 A CORUÑA
18 1178915 PIÑA CONSUEGRA HUGO 2012 RBAIXAS 50.91 M 25 31 AS POZAS
19 1144962 PENEDO AMEIJEIRAS ALVARO 2012 GALAICO 51.20 M 25 30 CGTD
20 1217801 HERMIDA VALLEDOR PEDRO 2012 NTNARON 51.22 M 25 29 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
21 1199406 GARCIA GARCIA JAVIER 2012 CMARINA 51.97 M 25 28 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
22 1197543 VAZQUEZ RAUSO MASSIMO AUGUSTO 2012 CFVLUGO 52.15 M 25 27 XOVE
23 1147245 PALLIN BUJAN ALVARO 2012 CFVLUGO 52.30 M 25 26 XOVE
24 1207041 RODRIGUEZ BARREIRA SAMUEL 2012 CNXOVE 53.17 M 25 25 XOVE
25 1180405 CASTRO RODRIGUEZ UNAI 2012 CFVLUGO 53.97 M 25 24 XOVE
26 1147148 DIEGUEZ GANDOY JUAN 2012 CFVLUGO 54.15 M 25 0 XOVE
27 1217071 MAYORAL NOGUEIRA MATEO 2012 CNLICEO 54.36 M 25 22 A CORUÑA
28 1182368 GALDO LÓPEZ ÁNGEL 2012 CNFERRO 54.46 M 25 21 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
29 1205846 FERREIRO TERRON MARCOS 2012 RBAIXAS 54.82 M 25 20 AS POZAS
30 1224929 LAGO SOTO DAVID 2012 RBAIXAS 55.99 M 25 19 AS POZAS
31 1234884 SYTNYK KLYMENTII 2012 POR-MIÑA 56.62 M 25 0 XOVE
32 1219946 OTERO GONZALEZ HUGO 2012 CNXOVE 56.81 M 25 18 XOVE
33 1233999 PAZOS ULLA SAMUEL 2012 NPONTEA 56.87 M 25 17 CGTD
34 1205871 SANESTEBAN LÓPEZ LUAN 2012 CEDEIRA 58.38 M 25 15 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
35 1234892 RODRIGUEZ COTROFE JORGE 2012 CULLERED 58.83 M 25 14 A CORUÑA
36 1207043 AFONSO FERNANDEZ IVAN ALEXANDRE2012 NTNARON 59.28 M 25 13 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
37 1205674 GRANA LÓPEZ JUAN 2012 RCNVIGO 1:00.74 M 25 12 CGTD
38 1222773 CILLERO RIVEIRO PABLO 2012 POR-MIÑA 1:01.01 M 25 0 XOVE
39 1236256 ORTIZ MALDONADO THIAGO IBRAHIM 2012 RIVEIRA 1:01.36 M 25 11 SANTA ISABEL
40 1182374 VEIGA BOUZA GABRIEL 2012 CNFERRO 1:01.60 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
41 1147246 FERNANDEZ DIAZ MATEO 2012 CFVLUGO 1:02.12 M 25 0 XOVE
42 1236251 RAÑA SOUTO GABRIEL 2012 RBAIXAS 1:03.03 M 25 0 AS POZAS
43 1210632 MÉNDEZ MARTÍNEZ JAVIER 2012 CNXOVE 1:04.74 M 25 10 XOVE
44 1224946 CAYAZZO BRANDARIZ BERTO 2012 ARTEIXO 1:04.91 M 25 9 A CORUÑA
45 1202019 BERTALO VAZQUEZ MATEO 2012 CMARINA 1:06.48 M 25 8 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
46 1222774 COSTA CABANA ADRIAN 2012 POR-MIÑA 1:07.11 M 25 0 XOVE
47 1194200 DOMINGUEZ NEIRA SERGIO 2012 GALAICO 1:07.69 M 25 7 CGTD
48 1203283 FERNANDEZ GARCÍA JAIRO 2012 CFVLUGO 1:07.86 M 25 0 XOVE
49 1230288 VIGO FREIRE DANIEL 2012 NCORUÑA 1:09.55 M 25 6 A CORUÑA
50 1141439 MOURIÑO MOSTEIRO UXIO 2012 GALAICO 1:10.78 M 25 0 CGTD
51 1194838 DEL RIO FERNANDEZ ADRIAN 2012 CFVLUGO 1:12.15 M 25 0 XOVE
52 1207074 VILLAMOR JIMENEZ ALBERTO 2012 POR-MIÑA 1:22.85 M 25 0 XOVE
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5 - 50 m Bolboreta Feminino 10 A

1 1190536 CRUJEIRAS VILLAR PALOMA 2013 RIVEIRA 49.49 M 25 50 SANTA ISABEL
2 1208820 ENRIQUEZ BUJAN JIMENA 2013 MOLEMOS 51.44 M 25 47 REDONDELA
3 1186855 LUACES CHAN ADRIANA 2013 CASINOC 52.49 M 25 45 A CORUÑA
4 1230287 GUTIERREZ LLANOS CRISTINA 2013 NCORUÑA 54.08 M 25 44 A CORUÑA
5 1178934 FERNANDEZ BASANTA SELENA 2013 POR-MIÑA 54.18 M 25 43 XOVE
6 1215886 CARREGAL RAMOS VERA 2013 POURENSE 55.58 M 25 42 REDONDELA
7 1226279 HERMIDA-CACHALVITE KOPEK ANGELES D.2013 POR-MIÑA 55.66 M 25 41 XOVE
8 1205873 YÁÑEZ GÓMEZ SARA 2013 CEDEIRA 56.06 M 25 40 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
9 1208873 VIDAL ROMERO NEREA 2013 CIDSANTI 57.72 M 25 39 SANTA ISABEL

10 1201603 ARROYO HERMIDA BLANCA 2013 CMARINA 1:00.03 M 25 38 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
11 1205723 GARCIA GARCIA MARINA 2013 CMARINA 1:01.81 M 25 37 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
12 1226253 LOPEZ BURR AROA 2013 RBAIXAS 1:01.87 M 25 36 AS POZAS
13 1147250 LORENZO RODRIGUEZ IRIA 2013 CFVLUGO 1:03.13 M 25 35 XOVE
14 1218345 PIÑEIRO SEIJAS LOLA 2013 CNFERRO 1:04.00 M 25 34 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
15 1220806 FREIRE TORRADO LAIA 2013 CNFERRO 1:04.21 M 25 33 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
16 1236255 LIJO AGRELO CARLOTA 2013 RIVEIRA 1:05.98 M 25 32 SANTA ISABEL
17 1224732 MENDES RUIZ EMMA 2013 MOLEMOS 1:06.40 M 25 31 REDONDELA
18 1218112 MCMAHON ALLEGUE AYALA 2013 CNFERRO 1:07.02 M 25 30 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
19 1226280 PRIETO LOPEZ PAULA 2013 POR-MIÑA 1:07.35 M 25 29 XOVE
20 1194592 VÁZQUEZ IGLESIAS VERA 2013 ARTEIXO 1:07.88 M 25 28 A CORUÑA
21 1228035 CILADI PEREYRA SABINA 2013 CNMOS 1:08.55 M 25 27 AS POZAS
22 1228045 MARTINEZ CASTRO VEGA 2013 CNMOS 1:10.98 M 25 26 AS POZAS
23 1222530 PASTOR GONZALEZ EMMA 2013 ARTEIXO 1:11.45 M 25 25 A CORUÑA
24 1231579 RAPOSO GONZÁLEZ OIANE 2013 CIDSANTI 1:12.78 M 25 24 SANTA ISABEL
25 1208853 DE LA VEGA RUIZ NOA 2013 CIDSANTI 1:13.55 M 25 22 SANTA ISABEL
26 1221220 JARAZO FERNÁNDEZ AITANA 2013 CNLICEO 1:14.32 M 25 21 A CORUÑA
27 1234006 CANCELO ROCHA SARA 2013 CNLICEO 1:14.38 M 25 20 A CORUÑA
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6 - 50 m Bolboreta Feminino 9 A

1 1210639 GAITÁN MONTE DE OCA ISABELLA 2014 NPONTEA 48.28 M 25 50 CGTD
2 1194188 PARDO FERNANDEZ LUA 2014 CFVLUGO 51.29 M 25 47 XOVE
3 1207259 FRAGA GONZALEZ ANDREA 2014 RCNVIGO 53.14 M 25 45 CGTD
4 1198866 CASANOVA BOUDON ALBA 2014 CFVLUGO 53.38 M 25 44 XOVE
5 1208811 PARDO BARRETO MAIA 2014 CEDEIRA 53.40 M 25 43 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
6 1222314 SARMIENTO FERREIRO ANDREA 2014 POR-MIÑA 53.97 M 25 42 XOVE
7 1234880 ROMERO TEIJEIRO CARLA 2014 CEDEIRA 55.61 M 25 41 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
8 1194183 CASTAÑO MARTELES UXIA 2014 CFVLUGO 56.16 M 25 40 XOVE
9 1196844 LOPEZ FRANCO NAGORE 2014 MOLEMOS 59.06 M 25 39 REDONDELA

10 1197901 MÜLLER CASAL SHEILA 2014 NPONTEA 1:00.59 M 25 38 CGTD
11 1184153 GONZALEZ PEREIRA SIRA 2014 GALAICO 1:01.39 M 25 37 CGTD
12 1194193 ARROJO DEAÑO LEIRE 2014 RBAIXAS 1:01.55 M 25 36 AS POZAS
13 1194595 CANTO NEGRO NORA 2014 POR-MIÑA 1:02.77 M 25 35 XOVE
14 1199896 FERREIRO RODRIGUEZ ROSALIA 2014 POR-MIÑA 1:04.21 M 25 34 XOVE
15 1194594 ALONSO PENELAS ALDARA 2014 POR-MIÑA 1:04.29 M 25 0 XOVE
16 1198872 OTERO LAMAS NEREA 2014 NTNARON 1:04.31 M 25 33 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
17 1197542 VALLEJO DIAZ NOA 2014 CFVLUGO 1:05.94 M 25 0 XOVE
18 1215909 REBOREDO LIZASO. ENEKA 2014 NCORUÑA 1:08.27 M 25 32 A CORUÑA
19 1199646 RAMILO CABRAL VICTORIA 2014 NPONTEA 1:09.03 M 25 31 CGTD
20 1194600 PRADO BELTRAN NATALIA 2014 POR-MIÑA 1:09.47 M 25 0 XOVE
21 1193049 FOUCE VAZQUEZ UXIA 2014 CFVLUGO 1:11.84 M 25 0 XOVE
22 1214809 MARTÍNEZ QUIJADA AISHA 2014 CNFERRO 1:12.93 M 25 30 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
23 1212537 REY-SEIJO ALLEGUE LAURA 2014 CMARINA 1:13.34 M 25 29 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
24 1194878 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ REBECA 2014 GALAICO 1:14.51 M 25 28 CGTD
25 1232940 CASAL FERREIRA ABBY 2014 CNFERRO 1:15.00 M 25 27 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
26 1202690 CANO BURILLO MARIA 2014 CNFERRO 1:17.97 M 25 26 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
27 1232956 RAMIL MUIÑO MIA 2014 CNFERRO 1:19.92 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
28 1234000 REBOIRAS DOMINGUEZ DANIELA 2014 NPONTEA 1:22.06 M 25 0 CGTD
29 1218103 CAMPO LOPEZ VERA 2014 CFVLUGO 1:22.56 M 25 0 XOVE
30 1220813 TRASBACH GARCÍA NEREA 2014 SDBOIRO 1:26.92 M 25 25 SANTA ISABEL
31 1236855 LOUREIRO VARELA SELIN 2014 NPONTEA 1:31.99 M 25 0 CGTD
32 1202667 ACEDO FERNANDEZ LUANA 2014 CMARINA 1:36.67 M 25 24 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
33 1224934 PALLAS RODRIGUEZ DEVA 2014 RBAIXAS 1:43.76 M 25 22 AS POZAS
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7 - 50 m Libre Masculino 12 A

1 1146957 LADRA CAMPO DAVID 2011 CFVLUGO 31.31 M 25 50 XOVE
2 1144339 FERNANDEZ ABEL ADRIAN 2011 POR-MIÑA 31.39 M 25 47 XOVE
3 1187890 SILVA GUERRERO JEYDEN JAEL 2011 RIVEIRA 31.46 M 25 45 SANTA ISABEL
4 1180213 ANTON PEREZ RUBEN 2011 CNXOVE 31.62 M 25 44 XOVE
5 1145003 BLANCO OUTEIRAL ALEX 2011 SDBOIRO 31.92 M 25 43 SANTA ISABEL
6 1144542 CONDE ALVAREZ PABLO 2011 POURENSE 32.06 M 25 42 REDONDELA
7 1144508 CHAN VAZQUEZ LOIS 2011 GALAICO 32.11 M 25 41 CGTD
8 1144544 ALVAREZ GONZALEZ GUILLERMO 2011 POURENSE 32.13 M 25 39.5 REDONDELA
9 1144742 GARABATOS CRESPO MARCOS 2011 CNMOS 32.13 M 25 39.5 AS POZAS

10 1144427 GUTIERREZ RIVAS CARLOS 2011 CASINOC 32.72 M 25 38 A CORUÑA
11 1144670 RIVERA PORRUA ALEJANDRO 2011 RBAIXAS 33.28 M 25 37 AS POZAS
12 1182376 RODRIGUEZ JUSTO PEDRO 2011 RBAIXAS 33.33 M 25 36 AS POZAS
13 1202053 REY FERNANDEZ MIGUEL 2011 CNREDON 33.44 M 25 35 REDONDELA
14 1143315 PEREIRA URGAL ENRIQUE 2011 GALAICO 33.55 M 25 34 CGTD
15 1140978 MANEIROS PAZ GABRIEL 2011 CNFERRO 34.47 M 25 33 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
16 1189228 PEREIRA BLANCO MANUEL 2011 CNREDON 34.64 M 25 32 REDONDELA
17 1146983 BORRAZAS RODRIGUEZ MAURO 2011 CASINOC 34.70 M 25 31 A CORUÑA
18 1215935 QUENECHE QUIROZ RONALD GIANFRANCO2011 RIVEIRA 34.80 M 25 30 SANTA ISABEL
19 1144952 SANTODOMINGO VALES MATEO 2011 RBAIXAS 34.96 M 25 29 AS POZAS
20 1147331 PASANDIN GONZALEZ HUGO 2011 NCORUÑA 35.47 M 25 28 A CORUÑA
21 1185652 PIGUEIRAS ESCUREDO PABLO 2011 CNXOVE 35.64 M 25 27 XOVE
22 1203907 OGANDO ALVAREZ ARTAI 2011 RBAIXAS 35.70 M 25 0 AS POZAS
23 1205844 DE CARLOS TOBIO MAURO 2011 RBAIXAS 35.70 M 25 0 AS POZAS
24 1147230 ALVAREZ RIO DANIEL 2011 CULLERED 35.74 M 25 25.5 A CORUÑA
25 1195556 SOUTO ANDUJAR DIEGO 2011 ADFOGAR 35.74 M 25 25.5 A CORUÑA
26 1144219 DÍAZ DOMÍNGUEZ LUCAS 2011 ARTEIXO 35.80 M 25 24 A CORUÑA
27 1143906 NOYA ACUÑA ASIER 2011 GALAICO 35.90 M 25 22 CGTD
28 1147340 CARBALLO MAAÑON GONZALO 2011 CFVLUGO 36.28 M 25 21 XOVE
29 1147164 LEMA SIMAL MANUEL 2011 ARTEIXO 36.48 M 25 20 A CORUÑA
30 1189934 RODRIGUEZ MORAIS DANIEL 2011 MOLEMOS 36.80 M 25 19 REDONDELA
31 1144563 QUINTAS DE LAS CUEVAS ANTONIO 2011 POURENSE 36.81 M 25 18 REDONDELA
32 1147244 PARDO FERNANDEZ ERIC 2011 CFVLUGO 37.07 M 25 17 XOVE
33 1186811 BAIZAN CANOSA CARLOS 2011 NCORUÑA 37.13 M 25 15 A CORUÑA
34 1180183 SOTO MARTINEZ GORKA 2011 CNMOS 37.18 M 25 14 AS POZAS
35 1182372 TROITIÑO HERMIDA DIEGO 2011 CNFERRO 37.22 M 25 13 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
36 1144110 PREGO GROBA XIAN 2011 NPONTEA 37.32 M 25 12 CGTD
37 1190167 GÓMEZ NIEVES GABRIEL 2011 RCNVIGO 37.64 M 25 11 CGTD
38 1144539 DE LA FUENTE ALVAREZ MARIO 2011 POURENSE 37.70 M 25 0 REDONDELA
39 1195547 GIRALDEZ DAFONTE JUAN 2011 ADFOGAR 37.79 M 25 10 A CORUÑA
40 1204909 RODRIGUEZ VALDES ROQUE 2011 CMARINA 37.97 M 25 9 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
41 1144432 LUACES CHAN RAMON 2011 CASINOC 38.18 M 25 8 A CORUÑA
42 1203905 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ SAMUEL 2011 POURENSE 38.49 M 25 0 REDONDELA
43 1230373 BOUZÓN BLANCO MATEO 2011 ARTABRIA 38.58 M 25 7 A CORUÑA
44 1205837 CASTRO LOPEZ OLIVER 2011 NTNARON 38.74 M 25 6 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
45 1190315 DOMINGUEZ DE LA FUENTE MARTIN 2011 POURENSE 38.96 M 25 0 REDONDELA
46 1190916 PEREIRA VÁZQUEZ NICOLAS 2011 NPONTEA 38.96 M 25 5 CGTD
47 1144625 SILVA OZORES CARLOS 2011 SDBOIRO 39.45 M 25 4 SANTA ISABEL
48 1205151 PALLARES GARCIA HECTOR 2011 CFVLUGO 39.53 M 25 0 XOVE
49 1174935 REY LOPEZ ANXO 2011 CMARINA 39.90 M 25 3 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
50 1218349 TOSAR FERNANDEZ DAVID 2011 POR-MIÑA 39.99 M 25 2 XOVE
51 1234894 ESTÉVEZ GALÁN DELFÍN 2011 MIRAFLOR 40.10 M 25 1 REDONDELA
52 1144462 RAMOS ULLOA DAVID 2011 ARTEIXO 40.31 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
53 1202941 LEMA NEGREIRA NOEL K. 2011 ADFOGAR 40.36 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
54 1205877 CESPON SOLLA PABLO 2011 GALAICO 40.47 M 25 0 CGTD
55 1213548 CID CRUJEIRAS ADRIÁN 2011 RCNVIGO 40.48 M 25 0 CGTD
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56 1196076 CASTRO SIO ANXO 2011 CNMOS 40.56 M 25 0 AS POZAS
57 1201626 BASTOS DIZ JOSEP 2011 NPONTEA 40.70 M 25 0 CGTD
58 1208824 RODRIGUEZ POMBO MARTIN 2011 MOLEMOS 41.26 M 25 0 REDONDELA
59 1207071 RODRIGUEZ LIÑARES MAURO 2011 POR-MIÑA 41.40 M 25 0 XOVE
60 1239343 LISTE MOREU JORGE 2011 RCNVIGO 41.52 M 25 0 CGTD
61 1227976 COLLAZO PORTEIRO GAEL 2011 ADFOGAR 41.68 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
62 1232976 BLANCO IGLESIAS MARTÍN 2011 CIDSANTI 41.86 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
63 1192774 ÁVILA AMOEDO ANTONIO 2011 RCNVIGO 42.25 M 25 0 CGTD
64 1232939 FERNÁNDEZ PILLADO IAGO 2011 NTNARON 42.34 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
65 1205812 CURES SANTOS COSME 2011 ADFOGAR 42.64 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
66 1226314 TESTA PEDREIRO MARCO 2011 CULLERED 43.15 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
67 1214810 PAZOS VELO ALEJANDRO 2011 CNFERRO 43.32 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
68 1239551 CHOUZA POUSO-VAZQUEZ MARTIN 2011 SDBOIRO 43.52 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
69 1231551 BALSA GOMEZ LUIS 2011 CNXOVE 43.55 M 25 0 XOVE
70 1218974 BLANCO FERNANDEZ MATEO 2011 CULLERED 43.64 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
71 1213611 FRAGA VISOS GAEL 2011 CIDSANTI 43.87 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
72 1190395 FERNÁNDEZ LIÑARES IAGO 2011 RCNVIGO 43.89 M 25 0 CGTD
73 1144376 SUÁREZ IGLESIAS ENRIQUE 2011 ARTEIXO 44.03 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
74 1171638 CORDERO LOPEZ LUCAS 2011 GALAICO 44.38 M 25 0 CGTD
75 1222206 RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ SANTIAGO 2011 MOLEMOS 44.60 M 25 0 REDONDELA
76 1231565 PEREZ MEDINA EDUARDO JOSE 2011 MOLEMOS 44.73 M 25 0 REDONDELA
77 1215875 ARAÚJO VÁZQUEZ PEDRO 2011 RCNVIGO 45.20 M 25 0 CGTD
78 1205850 MIGUELEZ DEAÑO MARCO 2011 RBAIXAS 45.21 M 25 0 AS POZAS
79 1205883 PONCE MONTEAGUDO LINO OCTAVIO 2011 GALAICO 45.34 M 25 0 CGTD
80 1224915 BLANCO SOLER MARC 2011 RCNVIGO 45.41 M 25 0 CGTD
81 1231563 PEREIRA RODRIGUEZ ANDRÉ 2011 MOLEMOS 45.65 M 25 0 REDONDELA
82 1234876 CASTRO ARDAO ODIN 2011 NTNARON 46.13 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
83 1217805 CHOUSA PAN FABIAN 2011 ARTABRIA 46.24 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
84 1224918 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA NICOLÁS 2011 RCNVIGO 46.50 M 25 0 CGTD
85 1239344 VIDAL LAGO FIZ 2011 RCNVIGO 46.62 M 25 0 CGTD
86 1178910 BERNARDEZ VAZQUEZ XANDRE 2011 RBAIXAS 47.19 M 25 0 AS POZAS
87 1204919 PAVÓN LAMAS ISMAEL 2011 MOLEMOS 48.07 M 25 0 REDONDELA
88 1236246 GONZÁLEZ HERNÁNDEZ XABIER 2011 POURENSE 48.16 M 25 0 REDONDELA
89 1234877 PANTÍN CARMONA ASIEL 2011 NTNARON 48.18 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
90 1207038 RIOS RODRIGUEZ MATEO 2011 ADFOGAR 48.38 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
91 1230353 DUBERT PÉREZ JUAN FRANCISCO 2011 CIDSANTI 48.48 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
92 1231645 MARIÑO FERRERÍA MARCOS 2011 CNXOVE 48.78 M 25 0 XOVE
93 1212053 GONZÁLEZ CID LEO 2011 RCNVIGO 48.92 M 25 0 CGTD
94 1208850 ANGUEIRA TABOADA RAUL 2011 CIDSANTI 49.28 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
95 1194857 MOREIRA LORENZO YOEL 2011 ADFOGAR 50.00 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
96 1194585 TRIGO FELIPE CARLOS 2011 ADFOGAR 50.03 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
97 1234882 LÓPEZ RODRÍGUEZ MARTÍN 2011 MOLEMOS 50.24 M 25 0 REDONDELA
98 1236742 ROJAS TABORDA JUSTIN MATEO 2011 POURENSE 50.34 M 25 0 REDONDELA
99 1205806 ABELENDA GARCIA RAFAEL 2011 ADFOGAR 50.46 M 25 0 A CORUÑA

100 1228044 MADER GARCIA IAN 2011 CNMOS 51.64 M 25 0 AS POZAS
101 1178936 MOSCOSO VAZQUEZ BRUNO 2011 GALAICO 51.89 M 25 0 CGTD
102 1221221 MANEIRO TELLADO DANIEL 2011 CNLICEO 52.20 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
103 1220981 GOMEZ LAGE MARCOS 2011 NOLEIROS 52.56 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
104 1236638 REY SILVEIRA MAURO 2011 ADFOGAR 52.59 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
105 1226379 MOSQUERA MUÑOZ DIEGO 2011 ARZUA 1:06.54 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
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8 - 50 m Libre Feminino 10 A

1 1231582 CAMBRE HAZ ALBA 2013 CULLERED 36.27 M 25 50 A CORUÑA
2 1190924 SUAREZ DOSIL SARA 2013 CULLERED 39.09 M 25 47 A CORUÑA
3 1186853 GERVENO PRADA CLAUDIA 2013 CASINOC 39.39 M 25 45 A CORUÑA
4 1189937 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ ANA 2013 POR-MIÑA 40.02 M 25 44 XOVE
5 1147257 CASTRO CIDRAS CARMEN 2013 GALAICO 40.09 M 25 43 CGTD
6 1190531 MATO MENDEZ NORA 2013 CMARINA 40.68 M 25 42 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
7 1215886 CARREGAL RAMOS VERA 2013 POURENSE 41.12 M 25 41 REDONDELA
8 1213556 CID CALVIÑO CLAUDIA 2013 POURENSE 41.45 M 25 40 REDONDELA
9 1191497 PICO ESPANTOSO CARLA 2013 CNFERRO 41.46 M 25 39 J. GÓMEZ NOYA

10 1197899 PIÑEIRO VAZQUEZ JULIA 2013 MOLEMOS 41.48 M 25 38 REDONDELA
11 1186866 GARCÍA CASAL FLAVIA 2013 NPONTEA 41.58 M 25 37 CGTD
12 1186855 LUACES CHAN ADRIANA 2013 CASINOC 42.07 M 25 36 A CORUÑA
13 1178911 CARRERA SANCHEZ MARTINA 2013 RBAIXAS 42.15 M 25 35 AS POZAS
14 1197537 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ LUCIA 2013 CFVLUGO 42.40 M 25 34 XOVE
15 1198793 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ MARTINA 2013 CMARINA 42.86 M 25 33 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
16 1185600 MARTÍNEZ OZORES CARMEN 2013 CODESAL 42.88 M 25 32 AS POZAS
17 1215910 REIMUNDEZ REY ANTIA 2013 NCORUÑA 43.05 M 25 31 A CORUÑA
18 1226279 HERMIDA-CACHALVITE KOPEK ANGELES D.2013 POR-MIÑA 43.31 M 25 30 XOVE
19 1178934 FERNANDEZ BASANTA SELENA 2013 POR-MIÑA 43.87 M 25 29 XOVE
20 1190536 CRUJEIRAS VILLAR PALOMA 2013 RIVEIRA 43.88 M 25 28 SANTA ISABEL
21 1196089 SAMPEDRO ALLALI TATIANA 2013 SDBOIRO 44.02 M 25 27 SANTA ISABEL
22 1233998 GOMEZ TORRES EMMA 2013 NPONTEA 44.09 M 25 26 CGTD
23 1199645 OTERO LÓPEZ UXÍA 2013 NPONTEA 44.65 M 25 25 CGTD
24 1185628 BERNÁRDEZ FRANCISCO MARA 2013 NPONTEA 44.66 M 25 0 CGTD
25 1147032 COUSO CASTRO CARLA 2013 GALAICO 44.84 M 25 24 CGTD
26 1205873 YÁÑEZ GÓMEZ SARA 2013 CEDEIRA 45.10 M 25 22 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
27 1208820 ENRIQUEZ BUJAN JIMENA 2013 MOLEMOS 45.18 M 25 21 REDONDELA
28 1210643 CASTIÑEIRAS PUENTE ARIADNA 2013 GALAICO 45.50 M 25 20 CGTD
29 1194180 CABO GARCIA PAULA 2013 CFVLUGO 45.64 M 25 19 XOVE
30 1197550 AREA FILGUEIRA CARLA 2013 NTNARON 45.72 M 25 18 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
31 1214792 CAMPOS ROMASANTA XULIA 2013 POURENSE 45.98 M 25 17 REDONDELA
32 1214796 GOMEZ MOREIRAS CLAUDIA 2013 POURENSE 46.12 M 25 0 REDONDELA
33 1221207 CORTIZAS MORENO-CID MARTINA 2013 CMARINA 46.28 M 25 15 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
34 1178762 CHAMORRO LÓPEZ EMILIA 2013 RCNVIGO 46.35 M 25 14 CGTD
35 1205842 CASTIÑEIRAS AMENEIRO ALEJANDRA 2013 RBAIXAS 46.44 M 25 13 AS POZAS
36 1226280 PRIETO LOPEZ PAULA 2013 POR-MIÑA 46.89 M 25 0 XOVE
37 1226253 LOPEZ BURR AROA 2013 RBAIXAS 46.89 M 25 12 AS POZAS
38 1201603 ARROYO HERMIDA BLANCA 2013 CMARINA 47.17 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
39 1208873 VIDAL ROMERO NEREA 2013 CIDSANTI 47.24 M 25 11 SANTA ISABEL
40 1220807 GARCÍA DÍAZ SABELA 2013 CNFERRO 47.31 M 25 10 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
41 1190208 REIJA RODRIGUEZ ANTÍA 2013 CFVLUGO 47.63 M 25 9 XOVE
42 1194210 PRIETO ALVITE LUCÍA 2013 ARTEIXO 47.84 M 25 8 A CORUÑA
43 1235466 LORENZO VEIGA MARIA 2013 POURENSE 48.32 M 25 0 REDONDELA
44 1218345 PIÑEIRO SEIJAS LOLA 2013 CNFERRO 48.43 M 25 7 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
45 1224732 MENDES RUIZ EMMA 2013 MOLEMOS 48.65 M 25 6 REDONDELA
46 1205723 GARCIA GARCIA MARINA 2013 CMARINA 49.09 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
47 1222648 PEREIRA CASAS AINHOA 2013 CNLICEO 49.94 M 25 5 A CORUÑA
48 1212066 GONZALEZ PARADA IRIA 2013 GALAICO 50.87 M 25 0 CGTD
49 1203303 MOLEDO DE LA TORRE MAIA 2013 GALAICO 51.26 M 25 0 CGTD
50 1194592 VÁZQUEZ IGLESIAS VERA 2013 ARTEIXO 51.43 M 25 4 A CORUÑA
51 1217427 LAGO RIVERA JANA 2013 RCNVIGO 52.63 M 25 3 CGTD
52 1221220 JARAZO FERNÁNDEZ AITANA 2013 CNLICEO 52.95 M 25 2 A CORUÑA
53 1236255 LIJO AGRELO CARLOTA 2013 RIVEIRA 53.30 M 25 1 SANTA ISABEL
54 1220806 FREIRE TORRADO LAIA 2013 CNFERRO 53.31 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
55 1208853 DE LA VEGA RUIZ NOA 2013 CIDSANTI 53.32 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
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56 1228035 CILADI PEREYRA SABINA 2013 CNMOS 53.46 M 25 0 AS POZAS
57 1222530 PASTOR GONZALEZ EMMA 2013 ARTEIXO 54.19 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
58 1147250 LORENZO RODRIGUEZ IRIA 2013 CFVLUGO 54.67 M 25 0 XOVE
59 1218112 MCMAHON ALLEGUE AYALA 2013 CNFERRO 55.05 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
60 1235956 CASTRO ARDAO IDUN 2013 NTNARON 55.18 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
61 1215929 CAMBEIRO ROMERO DESIRÉE 2013 RIVEIRA 55.74 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
62 1234006 CANCELO ROCHA SARA 2013 CNLICEO 56.50 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
63 1228045 MARTINEZ CASTRO VEGA 2013 CNMOS 57.25 M 25 0 AS POZAS
64 1234875 BELLÓN GARCÍA ANTONELLA 2013 NTNARON 58.28 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
65 1147243 CALDEIRO BROZ ANTIA 2013 CFVLUGO 59.51 M 25 0 XOVE
66 1233996 CASTRO GESTEIRA CANDELA 2013 NPONTEA 1:00.39 M 25 0 CGTD
67 1236977 ABELLEIRA FERNÁNDEZ ICIA 2013 CNLICEO 1:00.60 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
68 1231579 RAPOSO GONZÁLEZ OIANE 2013 CIDSANTI 1:01.49 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
69 1194191 ALONSO PALLARES IRIA 2013 RBAIXAS 1:02.36 M 25 0 AS POZAS
70 1220986 VAZQUEZ SANMARTIN CLAUDIA 2013 NOLEIROS 1:03.63 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
71 1234018 TAIBO DOCAMPO CATALINA 2013 NOLEIROS 1:03.75 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
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9 - 100 m Estilos Masculino 11 A

1 1143625 FERNANDEZ GARCIA BRUNO 2012 POR-MIÑA 1:28.26 M 25 50 XOVE
2 1178915 PIÑA CONSUEGRA HUGO 2012 RBAIXAS 1:34.31 M 25 47 AS POZAS
3 1217067 MARTINEZ PEREZ MANUEL 2012 RIVEIRA 1:35.08 M 25 45 SANTA ISABEL
4 1147120 LAZARE LOPEZ HUGO 2012 POR-MIÑA 1:35.14 M 25 44 XOVE
5 1147225 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ LUIS 2012 POR-MIÑA 1:35.31 M 25 43 XOVE
6 1144871 VILAR MÉNDEZ PABLO 2012 CNFERRO 1:38.80 M 25 42 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
7 1190214 DEL MORAL ARBELO MARTÍN 2012 CNFERRO 1:38.93 M 25 41 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
8 1182340 MENDEZ GUERRA PABLO 2012 POURENSE 1:39.30 M 25 40 REDONDELA
9 1189226 PAZ ALVAREZ MATEO 2012 CNREDON 1:40.19 M 25 39 REDONDELA

10 1143909 SANMARTIN GARCIA PABLO 2012 GALAICO 1:40.24 M 25 38 CGTD
11 1214826 SIMÓN GARRIDO GUILLERMO 2012 CNLICEO 1:40.29 M 25 37 A CORUÑA
12 1196843 GEGUNDE RODRIGUEZ LUCAS 2012 MOLEMOS 1:41.28 M 25 36 REDONDELA
13 1199406 GARCIA GARCIA JAVIER 2012 CMARINA 1:42.36 M 25 35 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
14 1180244 SOBRADELO PATIÑO ETHAN 2012 RIVEIRA 1:44.06 M 25 34 SANTA ISABEL
15 1180405 CASTRO RODRIGUEZ UNAI 2012 CFVLUGO 1:45.22 M 25 33 XOVE
16 1144962 PENEDO AMEIJEIRAS ALVARO 2012 GALAICO 1:45.72 M 25 32 CGTD
17 1218973 VILLAVERDE LOPEZ FRANCISCO 2012 POR-MIÑA 1:45.90 M 25 0 XOVE
18 1219946 OTERO GONZALEZ HUGO 2012 CNXOVE 1:47.47 M 25 31 XOVE
19 1182368 GALDO LÓPEZ ÁNGEL 2012 CNFERRO 1:47.88 M 25 30 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
20 1212560 LAVANDEIRA CASTRO HUGO 2012 CNLICEO 1:48.88 M 25 29 A CORUÑA
21 1197543 VAZQUEZ RAUSO MASSIMO AUGUSTO 2012 CFVLUGO 1:48.96 M 25 28 XOVE
22 1217071 MAYORAL NOGUEIRA MATEO 2012 CNLICEO 1:49.99 M 25 27 A CORUÑA
23 1224929 LAGO SOTO DAVID 2012 RBAIXAS 1:50.61 M 25 26 AS POZAS
24 1205674 GRANA LÓPEZ JUAN 2012 RCNVIGO 1:50.64 M 25 25 CGTD
25 1221888 REY FERNANDEZ MATEO 2012 CNMOS 1:53.21 M 25 24 AS POZAS
26 1223058 ROUCO GARCÍA SAMUEL 2012 ARZUA 1:53.57 M 25 22 SANTA ISABEL
27 1147246 FERNANDEZ DIAZ MATEO 2012 CFVLUGO 1:53.93 M 25 21 XOVE
28 1205931 FERNANDEZ BERDULLES OIER 2012 CNMOS 1:54.62 M 25 20 AS POZAS
29 1182374 VEIGA BOUZA GABRIEL 2012 CNFERRO 1:54.78 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
30 1172798 PARDAVILA DAVILA DANIEL 2012 CNMOS 1:55.77 M 25 19 AS POZAS
31 1207041 RODRIGUEZ BARREIRA SAMUEL 2012 CNXOVE 1:55.84 M 25 18 XOVE
32 1205871 SANESTEBAN LÓPEZ LUAN 2012 CEDEIRA 1:56.26 M 25 17 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
33 1234892 RODRIGUEZ COTROFE JORGE 2012 CULLERED 1:58.57 M 25 15 A CORUÑA
34 1190532 MOREDA BURGUETE GUILLERMO 2012 CMARINA 2:00.27 M 25 14 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
35 1234884 SYTNYK KLYMENTII 2012 POR-MIÑA 2:01.20 M 25 0 XOVE
36 1194200 DOMINGUEZ NEIRA SERGIO 2012 GALAICO 2:02.19 M 25 13 CGTD
37 1222774 COSTA CABANA ADRIAN 2012 POR-MIÑA 2:02.52 M 25 0 XOVE
38 1207043 AFONSO FERNANDEZ IVAN ALEXANDRE2012 NTNARON 2:03.21 M 25 12 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
39 1222773 CILLERO RIVEIRO PABLO 2012 POR-MIÑA 2:04.23 M 25 0 XOVE
40 1210632 MÉNDEZ MARTÍNEZ JAVIER 2012 CNXOVE 2:04.30 M 25 11 XOVE
41 1227981 LOIS PEREZ RODRIGO 2012 ADFOGAR 2:04.64 M 25 10 A CORUÑA
42 1147245 PALLIN BUJAN ALVARO 2012 CFVLUGO 2:04.96 M 25 0 XOVE
43 1203913 REY TORRES MARIO 2012 RIVEIRA 2:05.07 M 25 9 SANTA ISABEL
44 1236256 ORTIZ MALDONADO THIAGO IBRAHIM 2012 RIVEIRA 2:05.21 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
45 1191490 MORALES AMORIN ARON 2012 POURENSE 2:07.14 M 25 8 REDONDELA
46 1194838 DEL RIO FERNANDEZ ADRIAN 2012 CFVLUGO 2:08.90 M 25 0 XOVE
47 1203283 FERNANDEZ GARCÍA JAIRO 2012 CFVLUGO 2:09.09 M 25 0 XOVE
48 1202019 BERTALO VAZQUEZ MATEO 2012 CMARINA 2:09.84 M 25 7 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
49 1141439 MOURIÑO MOSTEIRO UXIO 2012 GALAICO 2:09.91 M 25 0 CGTD
50 1230288 VIGO FREIRE DANIEL 2012 NCORUÑA 2:14.12 M 25 6 A CORUÑA
51 1235925 NUÑEZ MARTIN MANUEL 2012 POURENSE 2:14.19 M 25 5 REDONDELA
52 1207074 VILLAMOR JIMENEZ ALBERTO 2012 POR-MIÑA 2:14.32 M 25 0 XOVE
53 1234007 TRIGO LÓPEZ MATEO 2012 CNLICEO 2:18.61 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
54 1236251 RAÑA SOUTO GABRIEL 2012 RBAIXAS 2:19.15 M 25 4 AS POZAS
55 1227986 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ MATEO 2012 ADFOGAR 2:27.35 M 25 3 A CORUÑA
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56 1227980 LOIS PEREZ ALEJO 2012 ADFOGAR 2:47.57 M 25 2 A CORUÑA
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10 - 100 m Estilos Feminino 9 A

1 1210639 GAITÁN MONTE DE OCA ISABELLA 2014 NPONTEA 1:48.06 M 25 50 CGTD
2 1194188 PARDO FERNANDEZ LUA 2014 CFVLUGO 1:49.83 M 25 47 XOVE
3 1222314 SARMIENTO FERREIRO ANDREA 2014 POR-MIÑA 1:55.05 M 25 45 XOVE
4 1198866 CASANOVA BOUDON ALBA 2014 CFVLUGO 1:56.95 M 25 44 XOVE
5 1207259 FRAGA GONZALEZ ANDREA 2014 RCNVIGO 1:58.25 M 25 43 CGTD
6 1196844 LOPEZ FRANCO NAGORE 2014 MOLEMOS 2:02.26 M 25 42 REDONDELA
7 1224934 PALLAS RODRIGUEZ DEVA 2014 RBAIXAS 2:04.62 M 25 41 AS POZAS
8 1194594 ALONSO PENELAS ALDARA 2014 POR-MIÑA 2:04.96 M 25 40 XOVE
9 1218126 SANMIGUEL LÓPEZ LEA 2014 CIDSANTI 2:05.90 M 25 39 SANTA ISABEL

10 1197901 MÜLLER CASAL SHEILA 2014 NPONTEA 2:06.18 M 25 38 CGTD
11 1194600 PRADO BELTRAN NATALIA 2014 POR-MIÑA 2:06.93 M 25 37 XOVE
12 1199896 FERREIRO RODRIGUEZ ROSALIA 2014 POR-MIÑA 2:07.84 M 25 0 XOVE
13 1194183 CASTAÑO MARTELES UXIA 2014 CFVLUGO 2:07.96 M 25 36 XOVE
14 1215908 PASANDIN GONZALEZ ALMA 2014 NCORUÑA 2:09.86 M 25 35 A CORUÑA
15 1198872 OTERO LAMAS NEREA 2014 NTNARON 2:10.46 M 25 34 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
16 1218103 CAMPO LOPEZ VERA 2014 CFVLUGO 2:12.23 M 25 0 XOVE
17 1234880 ROMERO TEIJEIRO CARLA 2014 CEDEIRA 2:12.97 M 25 33 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
18 1224919 IGLESIAS NOGUEIRAS SOFÍA 2014 RCNVIGO 2:13.40 M 25 32 CGTD
19 1199646 RAMILO CABRAL VICTORIA 2014 NPONTEA 2:14.67 M 25 31 CGTD
20 1197542 VALLEJO DIAZ NOA 2014 CFVLUGO 2:15.73 M 25 0 XOVE
21 1236472 REY LOPEZ EREA 2014 NCORUÑA 2:15.89 M 25 30 A CORUÑA
22 1193049 FOUCE VAZQUEZ UXIA 2014 CFVLUGO 2:16.85 M 25 0 XOVE
23 1215909 REBOREDO LIZASO. ENEKA 2014 NCORUÑA 2:17.95 M 25 29 A CORUÑA
24 1212537 REY-SEIJO ALLEGUE LAURA 2014 CMARINA 2:18.70 M 25 28 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
25 1184153 GONZALEZ PEREIRA SIRA 2014 GALAICO 2:19.40 M 25 27 CGTD
26 1214809 MARTÍNEZ QUIJADA AISHA 2014 CNFERRO 2:19.49 M 25 26 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
27 1194878 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ REBECA 2014 GALAICO 2:20.31 M 25 25 CGTD
28 1202690 CANO BURILLO MARIA 2014 CNFERRO 2:25.68 M 25 24 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
29 1227971 RAMIL VAZQUEZ CLARA 2014 CASINOC 2:32.51 M 25 22 A CORUÑA
30 1236855 LOUREIRO VARELA SELIN 2014 NPONTEA 2:32.89 M 25 0 CGTD
31 1232940 CASAL FERREIRA ABBY 2014 CNFERRO 2:33.75 M 25 21 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
32 1220813 TRASBACH GARCÍA NEREA 2014 SDBOIRO 2:36.52 M 25 20 SANTA ISABEL
33 1219943 PAJON RAMIREZ SABELA 2014 CMARINA 2:37.20 M 25 19 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
34 1232956 RAMIL MUIÑO MIA 2014 CNFERRO 2:40.09 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
35 1234000 REBOIRAS DOMINGUEZ DANIELA 2014 NPONTEA 2:42.62 M 25 0 CGTD
36 1202667 ACEDO FERNANDEZ LUANA 2014 CMARINA 2:45.58 M 25 18 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
37 1222311 DOVAL DEL RÍO ÉRICA 2014 CNFERRO 2:50.95 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
38 1236254 GARCIA PEREZ DANIELA 2014 RIVEIRA 2:51.61 M 25 17 SANTA ISABEL
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11 - 150 m Bol-Cos-Braa Mas. 12 A

1 1180213 ANTON PEREZ RUBEN 2011 CNXOVE 2:09.85 M 25 50 XOVE
2 1144339 FERNANDEZ ABEL ADRIAN 2011 POR-MIÑA 2:17.77 M 25 47 XOVE
3 1144542 CONDE ALVAREZ PABLO 2011 POURENSE 2:18.95 M 25 45 REDONDELA
4 1146983 BORRAZAS RODRIGUEZ MAURO 2011 CASINOC 2:19.50 M 25 44 A CORUÑA
5 1144219 DÍAZ DOMÍNGUEZ LUCAS 2011 ARTEIXO 2:21.30 M 25 43 A CORUÑA
6 1144427 GUTIERREZ RIVAS CARLOS 2011 CASINOC 2:21.65 M 25 42 A CORUÑA
7 1143315 PEREIRA URGAL ENRIQUE 2011 GALAICO 2:23.81 M 25 41 CGTD
8 1145003 BLANCO OUTEIRAL ALEX 2011 SDBOIRO 2:25.18 M 25 40 SANTA ISABEL
9 1146957 LADRA CAMPO DAVID 2011 CFVLUGO 2:26.17 M 25 39 XOVE

10 1146987 PRIETO PIÑEIRO ALEJANDRO 2011 ADFOGAR 2:26.35 M 25 38 A CORUÑA
11 1144508 CHAN VAZQUEZ LOIS 2011 GALAICO 2:27.47 M 25 37 CGTD
12 1140978 MANEIROS PAZ GABRIEL 2011 CNFERRO 2:29.12 M 25 36 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
13 1144341 ALONSO PENELAS BRAIS 2011 POR-MIÑA 2:30.44 M 25 35 XOVE
14 1144670 RIVERA PORRUA ALEJANDRO 2011 RBAIXAS 2:31.30 M 25 34 AS POZAS
15 1147244 PARDO FERNANDEZ ERIC 2011 CFVLUGO 2:33.18 M 25 33 XOVE
16 1185652 PIGUEIRAS ESCUREDO PABLO 2011 CNXOVE 2:33.50 M 25 32 XOVE
17 1144432 LUACES CHAN RAMON 2011 CASINOC 2:38.70 M 25 30.5 A CORUÑA
18 1195547 GIRALDEZ DAFONTE JUAN 2011 ADFOGAR 2:38.70 M 25 30.5 A CORUÑA
19 1186811 BAIZAN CANOSA CARLOS 2011 NCORUÑA 2:38.90 M 25 29 A CORUÑA
20 1203907 OGANDO ALVAREZ ARTAI 2011 RBAIXAS 2:38.95 M 25 28 AS POZAS
21 1147340 CARBALLO MAAÑON GONZALO 2011 CFVLUGO 2:39.49 M 25 27 XOVE
22 1202666 OBELLEIRO OCAMPO LUÍS 2011 RCNVIGO 2:40.63 M 25 26 CGTD
23 1195556 SOUTO ANDUJAR DIEGO 2011 ADFOGAR 2:40.85 M 25 25 A CORUÑA
24 1144539 DE LA FUENTE ALVAREZ MARIO 2011 POURENSE 2:42.83 M 25 24 REDONDELA
25 1147164 LEMA SIMAL MANUEL 2011 ARTEIXO 2:44.10 M 25 22 A CORUÑA
26 1143906 NOYA ACUÑA ASIER 2011 GALAICO 2:45.04 M 25 21 CGTD
27 1144952 SANTODOMINGO VALES MATEO 2011 RBAIXAS 2:46.89 M 25 20 AS POZAS
28 1144563 QUINTAS DE LAS CUEVAS ANTONIO 2011 POURENSE 2:48.51 M 25 19 REDONDELA
29 1172320 VILLANUEVA VÁZQUEZ IAGO 2011 RCNVIGO 2:49.62 M 25 18 CGTD
30 1190315 DOMINGUEZ DE LA FUENTE MARTIN 2011 POURENSE 2:50.64 M 25 0 REDONDELA
31 1144376 SUÁREZ IGLESIAS ENRIQUE 2011 ARTEIXO 2:51.01 M 25 17 A CORUÑA
32 1170838 HERNÁNDEZ FIGUEROA BERTRAND 2011 CNFERRO 2:51.34 M 25 15 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
33 1208824 RODRIGUEZ POMBO MARTIN 2011 MOLEMOS 2:52.54 M 25 14 REDONDELA
34 1189934 RODRIGUEZ MORAIS DANIEL 2011 MOLEMOS 2:52.73 M 25 13 REDONDELA
35 1190916 PEREIRA VÁZQUEZ NICOLAS 2011 NPONTEA 2:52.84 M 25 12 CGTD
36 1212569 YERA REGUEIRA ALEJANDRO 2011 ARTABRIA 2:54.21 M 25 11 A CORUÑA
37 1218349 TOSAR FERNANDEZ DAVID 2011 POR-MIÑA 2:55.94 M 25 10 XOVE
38 1205837 CASTRO LOPEZ OLIVER 2011 NTNARON 2:57.78 M 25 9 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
39 1213548 CID CRUJEIRAS ADRIÁN 2011 RCNVIGO 2:58.62 M 25 8 CGTD
40 1203905 VAZQUEZ RODRIGUEZ SAMUEL 2011 POURENSE 2:58.68 M 25 0 REDONDELA
41 1144625 SILVA OZORES CARLOS 2011 SDBOIRO 3:00.27 M 25 6.5 SANTA ISABEL
42 1230353 DUBERT PÉREZ JUAN FRANCISCO 2011 CIDSANTI 3:00.27 M 25 6.5 SANTA ISABEL
43 1174935 REY LOPEZ ANXO 2011 CMARINA 3:01.13 M 25 5 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
44 1190167 GÓMEZ NIEVES GABRIEL 2011 RCNVIGO 3:01.43 M 25 0 CGTD
45 1232939 FERNÁNDEZ PILLADO IAGO 2011 NTNARON 3:04.35 M 25 4 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
46 1201626 BASTOS DIZ JOSEP 2011 NPONTEA 3:05.53 M 25 3 CGTD
47 1218974 BLANCO FERNANDEZ MATEO 2011 CULLERED 3:05.95 M 25 2 A CORUÑA
48 1205850 MIGUELEZ DEAÑO MARCO 2011 RBAIXAS 3:06.61 M 25 0 AS POZAS
49 1215875 ARAÚJO VÁZQUEZ PEDRO 2011 RCNVIGO 3:06.96 M 25 0 CGTD
50 1230373 BOUZÓN BLANCO MATEO 2011 ARTABRIA 3:07.00 M 25 1 A CORUÑA
51 1205151 PALLARES GARCIA HECTOR 2011 CFVLUGO 3:07.17 M 25 0 XOVE
52 1226314 TESTA PEDREIRO MARCO 2011 CULLERED 3:13.26 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
53 1190395 FERNÁNDEZ LIÑARES IAGO 2011 RCNVIGO 3:13.72 M 25 0 CGTD
54 1171638 CORDERO LOPEZ LUCAS 2011 GALAICO 3:15.25 M 25 0 CGTD
55 1213611 FRAGA VISOS GAEL 2011 CIDSANTI 3:15.46 M 25 0 SANTA ISABEL
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56 1205883 PONCE MONTEAGUDO LINO OCTAVIO 2011 GALAICO 3:15.98 M 25 0 CGTD
57 1231551 BALSA GOMEZ LUIS 2011 CNXOVE 3:16.75 M 25 0 XOVE
58 1207071 RODRIGUEZ LIÑARES MAURO 2011 POR-MIÑA 3:17.06 M 25 0 XOVE
59 1214810 PAZOS VELO ALEJANDRO 2011 CNFERRO 3:20.22 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
60 1224918 GONZÁLEZ GARCÍA NICOLÁS 2011 RCNVIGO 3:23.47 M 25 0 CGTD
61 1217805 CHOUSA PAN FABIAN 2011 ARTABRIA 3:29.05 M 25 0 A CORUÑA
62 1234876 CASTRO ARDAO ODIN 2011 NTNARON 3:30.97 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
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12 - 150 m Bol-Cos-Bra Fem. 10 A

1 1186853 GERVENO PRADA CLAUDIA 2013 CASINOC 2:33.66 M 25 50 A CORUÑA
2 1190924 SUAREZ DOSIL SARA 2013 CULLERED 2:41.42 M 25 47 A CORUÑA
3 1231582 CAMBRE HAZ ALBA 2013 CULLERED 2:52.16 M 25 45 A CORUÑA
4 1147257 CASTRO CIDRAS CARMEN 2013 GALAICO 2:53.95 M 25 44 CGTD
5 1191497 PICO ESPANTOSO CARLA 2013 CNFERRO 2:54.21 M 25 43 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
6 1186855 LUACES CHAN ADRIANA 2013 CASINOC 2:54.73 M 25 42 A CORUÑA
7 1213556 CID CALVIÑO CLAUDIA 2013 POURENSE 2:54.87 M 25 41 REDONDELA
8 1198793 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ MARTINA 2013 CMARINA 2:56.17 M 25 40 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
9 1185628 BERNÁRDEZ FRANCISCO MARA 2013 NPONTEA 2:59.21 M 25 38.5 CGTD

10 1189937 FERNANDEZ LOPEZ ANA 2013 POR-MIÑA 2:59.21 M 25 38.5 XOVE
11 1197899 PIÑEIRO VAZQUEZ JULIA 2013 MOLEMOS 2:59.60 M 25 37 REDONDELA
12 1226279 HERMIDA-CACHALVITE KOPEK ANGELES D.2013 POR-MIÑA 3:00.68 M 25 36 XOVE
13 1190531 MATO MENDEZ NORA 2013 CMARINA 3:01.66 M 25 35 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
14 1185600 MARTÍNEZ OZORES CARMEN 2013 CODESAL 3:01.82 M 25 34 AS POZAS
15 1178934 FERNANDEZ BASANTA SELENA 2013 POR-MIÑA 3:06.74 M 25 33 XOVE
16 1194180 CABO GARCIA PAULA 2013 CFVLUGO 3:08.64 M 25 32 XOVE
17 1208873 VIDAL ROMERO NEREA 2013 CIDSANTI 3:09.06 M 25 31 SANTA ISABEL
18 1197537 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ LUCIA 2013 CFVLUGO 3:09.08 M 25 30 XOVE
19 1215910 REIMUNDEZ REY ANTIA 2013 NCORUÑA 3:09.15 M 25 29 A CORUÑA
20 1190208 REIJA RODRIGUEZ ANTÍA 2013 CFVLUGO 3:09.79 M 25 28 XOVE
21 1199645 OTERO LÓPEZ UXÍA 2013 NPONTEA 3:10.06 M 25 27 CGTD
22 1171465 CARBALLO VAZQUEZ IRIA 2013 POURENSE 3:12.31 M 25 26 REDONDELA
23 1178911 CARRERA SANCHEZ MARTINA 2013 RBAIXAS 3:12.55 M 25 25 AS POZAS
24 1208820 ENRIQUEZ BUJAN JIMENA 2013 MOLEMOS 3:14.62 M 25 24 REDONDELA
25 1220807 GARCÍA DÍAZ SABELA 2013 CNFERRO 3:14.75 M 25 22 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
26 1147032 COUSO CASTRO CARLA 2013 GALAICO 3:15.86 M 25 21 CGTD
27 1201603 ARROYO HERMIDA BLANCA 2013 CMARINA 3:16.34 M 25 20 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
28 1224732 MENDES RUIZ EMMA 2013 MOLEMOS 3:16.95 M 25 19 REDONDELA
29 1218345 PIÑEIRO SEIJAS LOLA 2013 CNFERRO 3:18.29 M 25 18 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
30 1221207 CORTIZAS MORENO-CID MARTINA 2013 CMARINA 3:19.69 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
31 1205723 GARCIA GARCIA MARINA 2013 CMARINA 3:20.23 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
32 1147250 LORENZO RODRIGUEZ IRIA 2013 CFVLUGO 3:23.03 M 25 0 XOVE
33 1210643 CASTIÑEIRAS PUENTE ARIADNA 2013 GALAICO 3:25.10 M 25 17 CGTD
34 1203303 MOLEDO DE LA TORRE MAIA 2013 GALAICO 3:25.71 M 25 0 CGTD
35 1233998 GOMEZ TORRES EMMA 2013 NPONTEA 3:26.49 M 25 15 CGTD
36 1220806 FREIRE TORRADO LAIA 2013 CNFERRO 3:29.13 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
37 1212066 GONZALEZ PARADA IRIA 2013 GALAICO 3:29.34 M 25 0 CGTD
38 1147243 CALDEIRO BROZ ANTIA 2013 CFVLUGO 3:36.54 M 25 0 XOVE
39 1197550 AREA FILGUEIRA CARLA 2013 NTNARON 3:45.18 M 25 14 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
40 1208853 DE LA VEGA RUIZ NOA 2013 CIDSANTI 3:53.92 M 25 13 SANTA ISABEL
41 1231579 RAPOSO GONZÁLEZ OIANE 2013 CIDSANTI 3:56.21 M 25 12 SANTA ISABEL
42 1218112 MCMAHON ALLEGUE AYALA 2013 CNFERRO 4:01.85 M 25 0 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
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13 - 4x50 m Estilos Masculino

1  C. N. VIGO RÍAS BAIXAS 0 RBAIXAS 2:41.12 M 25 100 AS POZAS
                          DE CARLOS TOBIO MAURO (2011)

                          50E: 41.84          

2  C. N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO 0 POR-MIÑA 2:42.43 M 25 94 XOVE
                          FERNANDEZ GARCIA BRUNO (2012)

                          50E: 40.05          

3  C. N. PABELLÓN OURENSE 0 POURENSE 2:47.51 M 25 90 REDONDELA
                          VARELA VARELA LEO YANG (2012)

                          50E: 47.19           50E: 57.37          

4  C. N. GALAICO 0 GALAICO 2:47.67 M 25 88 CGTD
                          NOYA ACUÑA ASIER (2011)

                          50E: 42.92          

5  C. N. RIVEIRA 0 RIVEIRA 2:47.96 M 25 86 SANTA ISABEL
                          MARTINEZ PEREZ MANUEL (2012)

                          50E: 44.02          

6  C. FLUVIAL LUGO 0 CFVLUGO 2:50.24 M 25 84 XOVE
                          PALLARES GARCIA HECTOR (2011)

                          50E: 47.83          

7  C. N. XOVE 0 CNXOVE 2:52.90 M 25 82 XOVE
                          OTERO GONZALEZ HUGO (2012)

                          50E: 45.50          

8  C. N. FERROL 0 CNFERRO 2:53.44 M 25 80 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          TROITIÑO HERMIDA DIEGO (2011)

                          50E: 40.44          

9  C. N. MOS 0 CNMOS 2:53.97 M 25 78 AS POZAS
                          PARAMOS ALONSO MARTIN (2011)

                          50E: 48.29          

10  C. N. MONFORTE DE LEMOS 0 MOLEMOS 3:05.69 M 25 76 REDONDELA
                          GEGUNDE RODRIGUEZ LUCAS (2012)

                          50E: 46.38          

11  C. N. PONTEAREAS 0 NPONTEA 3:12.93 M 25 74 CGTD
                          BASTOS DIZ JOSEP (2011)

                          50E: 50.06          

12  C. MARINA FERROL 0 CMARINA 3:13.25 M 25 72 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          ULLA RODRIGUEZ IAGO (2012)

                          50E: 43.79          

13  C. N. VIGO RÍAS BAIXAS 0 RBAIXAS 3:13.93 M 25 70 AS POZAS
                          PIÑA CONSUEGRA HUGO (2012)

                          50E: 44.16          

14  C. N. CORUÑA 0 NCORUÑA 3:14.56 M 25 68 A CORUÑA
                          PASANDIN GONZALEZ HUGO (2011)

                          50E: 47.04          

15  C. FLUVIAL LUGO 0 CFVLUGO 3:16.96 M 25 66 XOVE
                          DIEGUEZ GANDOY JUAN (2012)

                          50E: 44.39          

16  C. N. GALAICO 0 GALAICO 3:17.90 M 25 64 CGTD
                          PENEDO AMEIJEIRAS ALVARO (2012)

                          50E: 51.88          

17  C. N. CULLEREDO 0 CULLERED 3:19.70 M 25 62 A CORUÑA
                          TESTA PEDREIRO MARCO (2011)

                          50E: 54.49          

18  C. N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO 0 POR-MIÑA 3:21.59 M 25 60 XOVE
                          TOSAR FERNANDEZ DAVID (2011)

                          50E: 50.93          

19  C. MAR DE ARTABRIA 0 ARTABRIA 3:21.83 M 25 58 A CORUÑA
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                          BOUZÓN BLANCO MATEO (2011)

                          50E: 53.32          

20  REAL C. NÁUTICO DE VIGO 0 RCNVIGO 3:22.41 M 25 56 CGTD
                          ÁVILA AMOEDO ANTONIO (2011)

                          50E: 53.11          

21  C. N. PABELLÓN OURENSE 0 POURENSE 3:23.11 M 25 54 REDONDELA
                          QUINTAS DE LAS CUEVAS ANTONIO (2011)

                          50E: 46.78           50E: 1:02.47        

22  AGRUP. DEP. FOGAR 0 ADFOGAR 3:26.06 M 25 52 A CORUÑA
                          ANTELO FRAGA ABEL (2012)

                          50E: 54.81          

23  C. N. FERROL 0 CNFERRO 3:26.55 M 25 50 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          PAZOS VELO ALEJANDRO (2011)

                          50E: 54.03          

24  REAL C. NÁUTICO DE VIGO 0 RCNVIGO 3:27.49 M 25 48 CGTD
                          GRANA LÓPEZ JUAN (2012)

                          50E: 52.60          

25  C. DEP. N. CIDADE DE SANTIAGO 0 CIDSANTI 3:27.89 M 25 46 SANTA ISABEL
                          ANGUEIRA TABOADA RAUL (2011)

                          50E: 54.56          

26  AGRUP. DEP. NÁUTICO DE NARÓN 0 NTNARON 3:34.71 M 25 44 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          FERNÁNDEZ PILLADO IAGO (2011)

                          50E: 52.00          

27  C. N. PABELLÓN OURENSE 0 POURENSE 4:01.64 M 25 0 REDONDELA
                          DOMINGUEZ DE LA FUENTE MARTIN (2011)

                          50E: 50.41          
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14 - 4x50 m Estilos Feminino

1  C. N. PONTEAREAS 0 NPONTEA 3:20.93 M 25 100 CGTD
                          GOMEZ TORRES EMMA (2013)

                          50E: 50.23          

2  C. N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO 0 POR-MIÑA 3:23.35 M 25 94 XOVE
                          HERMIDA-CACHALVITE KOPEK ANGELES D. (2013)

                          50E: 50.96          

3  C. FLUVIAL LUGO 0 CFVLUGO 3:25.13 M 25 90 XOVE
                          FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ LUCIA (2013)

                          50E: 52.44          

4  C. N. GALAICO 0 GALAICO 3:31.38 M 25 88 CGTD
                          COUSO CASTRO CARLA (2013)

                          50E: 51.98          

5  C. N. VIGO RÍAS BAIXAS 0 RBAIXAS 3:31.92 M 25 86 AS POZAS
                          CARRERA SANCHEZ MARTINA (2013)

                          50E: 50.38          

6  C. N. MONFORTE DE LEMOS 0 MOLEMOS 3:32.61 M 25 84 REDONDELA
                          ENRIQUEZ BUJAN JIMENA (2013)

                          50E: 55.75          

7  C. MARINA FERROL 0 CMARINA 3:32.87 M 25 82 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          CORTIZAS MORENO-CID MARTINA (2013)

                          50E: 54.06          

8  C. N. CORUÑA 0 NCORUÑA 3:33.77 M 25 80 A CORUÑA
                          REY LOPEZ EREA (2014)

                          50E: 57.96          

9  REAL C. NÁUTICO DE VIGO 0 RCNVIGO 3:48.41 M 25 78 CGTD
                          IGLESIAS NOGUEIRAS SOFÍA (2014)

                          50E: 58.16          

10  C. N. PORTAMIÑA LUGO 0 POR-MIÑA 3:50.68 M 25 76 XOVE
                          FERREIRO RODRIGUEZ ROSALIA (2014)

                          50E: 56.62          

11  C. N. FERROL 0 CNFERRO 3:51.20 M 25 74 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          GARCÍA DÍAZ SABELA (2013)

                          50E: 1:03.16        

12  C. N. PONTEAREAS 0 NPONTEA 3:52.98 M 25 72 CGTD
                          BERNÁRDEZ FRANCISCO MARA (2013)

                          50E: 52.73          

13  C. DEP. N. CIDADE DE SANTIAGO 0 CIDSANTI 3:53.99 M 25 70 SANTA ISABEL
                          RAPOSO GONZÁLEZ OIANE (2013)

                          50E: 1:01.36        

14  C. FLUVIAL LUGO 0 CFVLUGO 4:01.05 M 25 68 XOVE
                          FOUCE VAZQUEZ UXIA (2014)

                          50E: 1:00.42        

15  C. MARINA FERROL 0 CMARINA 4:24.81 M 25 66 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          PAJON RAMIREZ SABELA (2014)

                          50E: 1:02.90        

16  AGRUP. DEP. NÁUTICO DE NARÓN 0 NTNARON 4:45.57 M 25 64 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          BELLÓN GARCÍA ANTONELLA (2013)

                          50E: 1:08.56        

17  C. N. FERROL 0 CNFERRO 4:48.03 M 25 62 J. GÓMEZ NOYA
                          MCMAHON ALLEGUE AYALA (2013)

                          50E: 1:00.08        


